
FREESION AUTODRIVE 
25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #03-33 Synergy(a_; KB Singapore 417800 

Tel : 67023533 Fax: 67023577 Email: f reesionautodrive~ gmail.com 

Vehicle No: SLX 1982R 

Model No: Toyota 1\lphard 

Chassis no 『fNG F3Dl-l7080088 18 

Accident Date : 02/01/202 1 

Owner : Acroni li International Pte Lt<l 

Date of Es timate : 05/ 0 I / 202 1 

Estimate for Accident Vehicle No. SLX1982R 

List Items: Qty 

1 Rear tailgate~ 俨;,,, ✓ 炒 1
2 Rear tailgate lock)( 

1 Tailgate shock absorber (damper) X 卢f\} 1 
2 

4 Tailgate weatherstrip 1 1 

5 Tailgate emblem Alphard ,< (1 

6 Tailgate outer chrome garnish 入 1

7 Tailgate inner trim board X 

8 Tailgate side stopper X 
9 Tailgate lock sensor X 

10 Tailgate reflector X 
11 Tailgate reflector chrome X 
12 Tailgate windscreen moulding X 
13 Rear bumper / Q).. 

14 Rear bumper side retainer /旦
15 Rear bumper reflector 1 
16 Rear bumper tow cover X r;vf'v 

17 Rear end panel ,<业f妇

18 Rear end panel side 勹

19 Rear end panel top garnish X 

20 Taillamp j 
21 Rear bumper top corner 人

23 Rear spare tyre bracket X 

1212211222121221 

凡

N 
忖

N 

Unit Price 

$2,458.00 

$585.00 

$415.00 

$319.50 

$78.50 

S845.00 

S857.30 

$35.00 

$658.90 

$558.00 

S150.00 

$123.40 

$1,758.90 

$102.00 

$109.00 

$30.00 

$895.10 

S452.00 

$256.60 

S658.90 

S298.50 

$285.60 

Sub-Total Amount= 

Less parts-discount= 5% 

Sub-Total= 

Total Amount 

S2,458.00 

S.585.00 

S830.00 

S319.50 

$78.50 

S845.00 

5857.30 

S70.00 

S658.90 

Sl ,116.00 

S300.00 

S1 23.40 

Sl ,758.90 

$204.00 

$218.00 

$60.00 

S895.10 

S904.00 

$256.60 

$1,317.80 

$597.00 

$285.60 

$14,738.60 

$736.93 

$14,001.67 

S12ecial Nett Items Qty Unit Price 

1 Rear bumper clips /衫tf乙N l set $50 00 

2 Windscreen sealant'f.. 1 $100.00 

3 Rear reverse sensor /"J 1 set S280.00 

4 Rear number plate with holder 1-,.. ,JY\I sso.oo 

Total Amount 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$280.00 

$50.00 

L 
"'-

TWI

X NN

X Repair

NW

869.8

200

1956

3145.3

2

2358.98



5 Car body sticker (whole body) / f't夕c $800.00 

Sub-Total= 

Total cost for parts= 

Labour charges 

1 Panel beating for replace and repa江 affected parts 

2 Spray painting 

3 Apply pu tty and anti-corrosion to affected parts. 

4 Wiring / bulb chec伈ng

5 Remove and replace reverse sensor 

6 Remove and refit windscreen glass 

7 Remove and replace tailgate mechanism 

$800.00 

$1,280.00 

$15,281.67 

勹

$800.00 钰,:,,- 6"'; 
$800.00 贷00. -- 6心
$100.00 

$50.0() 

$80.00 

$180.00 

$150.00 

~s江／
X 
q,,o. 
X fJ/V 
夕0.

$2,160.00 

Total parts 

Total labour 

Total Amount 

= 

= 
= 

$15,281.67 

$2, 160.00 

$17,441.67 

凶吁·
曰产叶～
沪f 记ft>"('f芯｝、

加，负庄
一炉付砂釭

必I , I ?-4习

LKt<Auto如suit即句加nee吨
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray pa讽叩
• To display darr.aged part(s) during resurvey 
• Parts price<, a俨e subiect to confirmation 
• Third pa叮v su-vey 1s on a 飞出nout Prejudice" 恤血

• No illegal r1心if,rnt,on ( sl 1~a1心ed

• Supplementary i1r.r1(s1 mus' : . · ,、 :;:,rveyed衄

梅 subj氏t to final appro.al tror.1 it1surance CompMy 

比，＂严by Repairer 

黜：

01111: 

.l 

650

1090

4348.98

-20%: 3450



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }



