FREESION AUTODRIVE

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #03-33 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Tel: 67023533 Fax: 67023577 Email: freesionautodrive@gmail.com

Vehicle No: SLX1982R

Model No: Toyota Alphard

Chassis no: JTNGF3DH708008818

Accident Date: 02/01/2021

Owner: Acronis International Pte Ltd

Date of Estimate : 05/01/2021

Estimate for Accident Vehicle No. SLX1982R

	List Items:	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Rear tailgate X legran / Duc	1	\$2,458.00	\$2,458.00 1956
1	Rear tailgate lock X		\$585.00	\$585.00
2	Tailgate shock absorber (damper)	$\sqrt{1}$	\$415.00	\$830.00
<i>3</i> 4	Tailgate weatherstrip 7	1	\$319.5 0	\$319.50
5	Tailgate emblem Alphard 📈	1	\$ 78.50	\$78.50
	Tailgate outer chrome garnish X	1	\$845.00	\$845.00
6	Tailgate inner trim board X	1	\$857.30	\$857.30
7	Tailgate side stopper X	N/N/ 2	\$35.00	\$70.00
8	Tailgate lock sensor X	1	\$658.90	\$ 658.90
9		2	\$558.00	\$1,116.00
10	Tailgate reflector X	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
11	Tailgate reflector chrome X	1	\$123.40	\$123.40
12	Tailgate windscreen moulding X	1	\$1,758.90	\$1,758.90 869.8
13	Rear bumper D	2	\$102.00	\$204.00
14	Rear bumper side retainer NN	2	\$ 109.00	\$218.00
15		2	\$30.00	\$60.00
16	Rear bumper tow cover X	1	\$895.10	\$ 895.10
17	Rear end panel X Neprix		\$452.00	\$904.00
18	Rear end panel side X Repair	2		\$256.60
19	Rear end panel top garnish 🗶	1	\$256.60	\$1,317.80
20	Taillamp X	N^2	\$658.90	\$597.00
21	Rear bumper top corner X	2	\$298.50	
23	Rear spare tyre bracket X	1	\$285.60	\$285.60
	,		ub-Total Amount =	\$14,738.60 3145.3
		Le	ss parts-discount = 25%	\$736.93
			Sub-Total =	\$14,001.67 2358.98
		O :	Unit Price	Total Amount
	Special Nett Items	Qty		\$50.00
1	Rear bumper clips Windscreen sealant Rear reverse sensor NW	1set	\$50.00	· •
2	Windscreen sealant X	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
3	Rear reverse sensor V NVV	1set	\$280.00	\$280.00 200
4	Rear number plate with holder 🗶 🔨	\sim 1	\$ 50.00	\$50.00

5	Car body sticker (whole body) / MC 1 Total	\$800.00 Sub-Total = cost for parts =	\$800.00 \$1,280.00 \$15,281.67	650
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Labour charges Panel beating for replace and repair affected parts Spray painting Apply putty and anti-corrosion to affected parts. Wiring / bulb checking Remove and replace reverse sensor Remove and refit windscreen glass Remove and replace tailgate mechanism		\$800.00 400 \$800.00 \$500 \$100.00 \$5000 \$50.00 \$5000 \$180.00 \$5000 \$150.00 \$5000	600 SNN 'NN
	40 ays. Lupson repair After upoir photos. ano aim - 82886 ab/1/2021.	Total parts Total labour Total Amount	\$15,281.67 \$2,160.00 \$17,441.67 4348.98 -20%: 3450	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Witnout Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date